2009 World Masters Games
SOPAC <_ 6(‘“‘7

Sydney Olympic Park ("mt
Thursday, 15 October 2009 ~ Sunday, 18 October 2009

Detailed Results 46.00
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
Womens 80+ Years 3M

1 Rene PUDDIFOOQT -- Great Britain

101A Forward Dive 3 16 50 75 65 75 65 60 65 195 3120 31.20
201A Back Dive 3 19 35 40 50 50 55 65 40 140 2660 57.80
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 25 60 55 65 55 55 50 165 33.00 90.80

2 Theresa Margaret ADAMSON -- Australia

101A Forward Dive 3 16 30 25 30 20 30 30 20 85 1360  13.60
201A Back Dive 3 19 15 50 50 45 50 65 55 150 2850 4210
5111A Forward Dive ¥z Twist 3 20 05 30 25 20 15 35 20 6.5 13.00 55.10

Mens 50-59 Years 3M

1 Roy BOTSKO -- United States of America
107C  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 55 75 75 75 60 70 70 215 6020 60.20

5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 65 65 65 65 65 7.0 19.5 5850 118.70
205C Back 22 Somersaults 3 28 40 40 45 40 40 45 45 125 35.00 153.70
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 50 75 75 70 65 65 65 20.0 56.00 209.70

5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 3 25 70 75 75 75 70 80 8.0 225 56.25 265.95

5335D Reverse 1% Som 2% Twists 3 29 45 60 6.0 60 55 6.0 65 18.0 52.20 318.15
2 Ken GROVE -- Australia
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 80 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 22.0 35.20 35.20
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 65 65 55 65 65 6.0 65 19.5 44.85 80.05

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 75 75 70 70 70 75 215 4515 125.20

5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults ¥2 Twist 3 21 70 75 85 80 75 75 65 225 4725 17245
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 75 80 75 65 70 7.0 215 4515 217.60

5141B Forward Double Somersault 1/2 Twist 3 23 50 65 65 70 70 7.0 70 20.5 47.15 264.75
3 Neyooxet GREYMORNING -- United States of America
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 75 75 80 70 70 70 215 34.40 34.40
401A Inward Dive 3 17 50 75 70 75 65 65 6.5 20.0 34.00 68.40

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 65 18.0 43.20 111.60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 75 75 75 65 65 65 20.5 49.20 160.80

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 45 65 7.0 65 55 6.0 6.0 185 46.25 207.05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 45 55 65 60 6.0 55 55 17.0 35.70 242.75
4 Antonio LOPEZ -- Chile
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 75 65 75 75 70 75 220 35.20 35.20

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 75 75 80 7.0 75 8.0 225 47.25 82.45
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 70 80 7.0 70 7.0 75 21.0 37.80 120.25
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 60 65 70 65 65 65 19.5 4095 161.20

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 15 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 5.0 16.5 4125 202.45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 35 40 45 40 40 40 45 120 28.80 231.25
5 Giovanni DOLCIMASCOLO -- Belgium
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 6.0 50 50 55 55 55 16.0 38.40 38.40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 45 55 55 50 55 50 50 155 34.10 72.50
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 40 45 45 3.0 3.0 45 45 13.0 29.90 102.40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 5.0 18.0 37.80 140.20

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 65 65 55 6.0 65 6.0 185 38.85 179.05
204B Back Double Somersault 3 23 45 50 50 50 45 50 6.0 15.0 3450 213.55

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6 Raymond OHARA -- Australia

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 70 75 70 70 70 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 175 36.75 70.35

203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 25 40 35 35 35 35 35 105 23.10 93.45

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 70 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 65 19.0 39.90 133.35

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 35 40 40 40 35 40 50 12.0 28.80 162.15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 55 70 70 65 65 70 65 20.0 40.00 202.15
7 Alexander RUHL -- Germany

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 70 70 65 65 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 65 65 70 60 65 65 65 19.5 39.00 70.20

203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 55 65 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 36.30 106.50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 55 55 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 142.20

105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 25 40 35 30 20 40 30 9.5 2090 163.10
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 65 75 70 65 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 200.15
8 Martin LANG -- Australia

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 80 70 7.0 70 65 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60

401B Inward Dive 3 14 60 70 65 75 70 65 6.5 20.0 28.00 61.60
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 35 50 50 45 45 45 50 14.0 29.40 91.00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 70 70 65 6.0 65 6.5 195 37.05 128.05
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 50 55 55 65 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 34.00 162.05

201A Back Dive 3 19 65 65 65 65 6.0 65 7.0 195 37.05 199.10
Mens 60-69 Years 3M

1 Yury EGOROV -- Russian Federation

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6.0 6.0 55 65 65 6.0 65 185 38.85 38.85

301A Reverse Dive 3 20 65 65 70 75 70 70 55 20.5 41.00 79.85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 55 65 60 6.0 6.0 175 36.75 116.60
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 3.0 6.0 55 55 55 40 45 15.5 38.75 155.35

105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 65 70 70 70 70 75 75 21.0 46.20 201.55
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 45 55 6.0 60 50 65 6.5 175 42.00 24355
2 Richard LEBLANC -- Canada

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 50 70 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 38.85
5311A Reverse Dive %2 Twist 3 21 55 65 65 60 65 65 6.0 19.0 39.90 78.75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 6.0 50 50 55 55 50 15.5 3255 111.30
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 45 6.0 55 50 45 50 45 145 34.80 146.10

203A Back 1% Somersaults 3 24 55 65 65 60 60 65 65 19.0 4560 191.70

204A Back Double Somersault 3 25 40 50 40 40 40 50 50 13.0 3250 224.20
3 Trevor HUDSON -- Australia

101A Forward Dive 3 16 35 50 50 50 45 50 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 60 65 65 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 28.80 52.80

401A Inward Dive 3 17 40 45 50 45 55 45 55 14.0 23.80 76.60
302C Reverse Somersault 3 17 35 60 65 65 6.0 55 55 175 29.75 106.35
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 40 50 45 50 45 6.0 55 14.5 29.00 135.35
5311A Reverse Dive ¥2 Twist 3 21 00 25 15 25 25 25 20 7.0 1470 150.05
Mens 70-79 Years 3M

1 John DEININGER -- United States of America

113B Forward Flying 1¥2 Somersaults 3 1.8 30 70 65 65 65 60 75 195 35.10 35.10

201A Back Dive 3 19 35 6.0 45 45 45 45 40 13.5 25.65 60.75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6.0 65 80 80 70 75 75 22.0 46.20 106.95

203A Back 1% Somersaults 3 24 25 35 40 40 40 40 4.0 12.0 28.80 135.75
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 50 55 6.0 50 45 45 40 145 3480 170.55

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 Felix GROSSMAN -- United States of America

101A Forward Dive 16 50 70 75 70 65 65 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00
5111A Forward Dive %2 Twist 20 45 55 55 55 55 6.0 45 16.5 33.00 65.00

201A Back Dive 19 45 55 6.0 65 55 65 6.0 175 33.25 98.25

301A Reverse Dive 20 20 45 50 50 35 55 45 14.0 28.00 126.25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 21 45 65 65 65 6.0 65 5.0 19.0 39.90 166.15

3 Peter DI CROCE -- United States of America

W W w ww

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 30 50 50 40 45 40 40 125 30.00 30.00
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 65 75 75 80 70 7.0 7.0 215 4085 7085
5134D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 30 40 40 3.0 35 40 3.0 105 26.25 97.10
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 55 55 50 45 55 45 150 33.00 130.10
5141B Forward Double Somersault 1/2 Twist 3 23 30 50 50 50 45 50 5.0 15.0 3450 164.60
4 John PAYNE -- Australia

101A Forward Dive 3 16 50 60 60 45 6.0 55 6.0 17,5 28.00 28.00
401B Inward Dive 3 14 20 50 50 50 45 50 40 145 20.30 4830
212C Back Flying Somersault 3 17 40 50 50 50 55 55 6.0 155 26.35 74.65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 55 55 6.0 55 55 55 165 26.40 101.05
5311A Reverse Dive ¥ Twist 3 21 45 50 65 50 55 55 50 155 32,55 133.60
5 Reg NORRIS -- Australia

101B  Forward Dive 3 15 20 50 35 40 40 40 40 120 1800 18.00
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 3 20 00 35 30 35 35 50 25 100 20.00 38.00
401B Inward Dive 3 14 30 35 35 25 35 35 35 105 1470 5270
201A Back Dive 3 19 25 35 25 35 25 3.0 25 8.0 1520  67.90
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 00 00 00 00 00 15 15 0.0 0.00  67.90
Womens 50-59 Years 1M

1 Mariana PALFI -- Hungary

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 80 70 7.0 80 7.0 80 75 225 3825 3825
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 85 75 85 75 85 80 240 36.00 74.25
201A Back Dive 1 17 75 75 75 75 85 85 85 235 3995 114.20
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 18 85 60 75 75 75 75 7.0 225 4050 154.70
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 1 18 70 70 70 75 75 85 75 220 39.60 194.30
2 Jenni CLUSKEY -- Great Britain

201A Back Dive 1 17 65 55 55 6.0 65 6.0 60 180 30.60  30.60
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 18 75 50 60 65 65 65 55 190 3420 6480
5111A Forward Dive ¥z Twist 1 18 6.0 55 6.0 45 40 55 5.0 16.0 28.80 93.60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 70 60 70 80 75 75 75 220 3520 128.80
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 50 50 45 45 45 50 50 145 2755 156.35
3 Katy ROSENTHALL -- Australia

101A Forward Dive 1 14 70 75 60 65 6.0 65 7.0 200 2800 28.00
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 1 18 65 60 50 6.0 55 50 65 175 3150 59.50
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 60 55 55 55 55 55 55 165 2640  85.90
201A Back Dive 1 17 65 65 60 7.0 65 65 60 195 33.15 119.05
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 80 7.0 80 7.0 7.0 80 225 3375 152.80
4 Jacqueline LANGEREIS -- Australia

101B  Forward Dive 1 13 80 65 80 65 70 75 65 210 2730 27.30
401B  Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 70 75 7.0 65 65 215 3225 5955
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 1 18 50 60 60 50 40 6.0 45 160 28.80 8835
201A Back Dive 1 17 50 55 45 50 45 50 50 150 2550 113.85
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 60 55 60 6.0 50 55 55 17.0 28.90 14275
5 Robina Ann CUMMINS -- New Zealand

101A Forward Dive 1 14 60 60 6.0 55 55 45 60 175 2450 2450
201A Back Dive 1 17 65 60 50 55 55 6.0 55 17.0 28.90 53.40
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 1 18 60 50 50 50 55 50 45 150 27.00 80.40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 45 40 55 50 55 50 150 21.00 101.40
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1.8 40 35 40 45 3.0 45 45 125 2250 123.90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 60-69 Years 1M
1 Madeleine BARNETT -- Australia

101A Forward Dive 1 14 80 80 80 80 85 85 85 245 3430 3430
201A Back Dive 1 17 70 70 70 85 7.0 75 7.0 210 3570  70.00
401A  Inward Dive 1 18 85 75 7.0 85 80 80 75 235 4230 112.30
5111A Forward Dive ¥ Twist 1 18 55 80 75 75 65 75 55 215 3870 151.00
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 16 85 75 70 80 75 85 75 23.0 36.80 187.80
2 Mary BENNETT -- United States of America

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 65 65 65 70 7.0 70 60 200 3400  34.00
5122D  Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 75 65 65 60 75 65 7.0 200 3800 72.00
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists 1 23 60 30 40 45 50 45 45 135 31.05 103.05
201A Back Dive 1 17 75 75 7.0 70 65 65 75 215 3655 139.60
401A  Inward Dive 1 18 75 70 75 65 65 70 75 215 3870 178.30
3 Cheryl CALLCOTT -- Australia

101B  Forward Dive 1 13 55 75 55 60 50 60 50 170 2210 2210
201A Back Dive 1 17 45 50 45 50 45 55 45 140 23.80 4590
401B  Inward Dive 1 15 55 55 60 70 65 60 65 185 27.75  73.65
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 55 65 65 65 65 65 195 31.20 104.85
5111A Forward Dive ¥ Twist 1 18 75 70 60 55 65 55 55 180 3240 137.25
4 Virginia HOOVER -- Canada

101A Forward Dive 1 14 55 60 60 55 6.0 55 65 175 2450 2450
301A Reverse Dive 1 18 40 40 50 45 40 30 35 120 2160 46.10
201A Back Dive 1 17 30 40 40 40 25 30 35 105 1785 63.95
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 18 50 40 50 55 45 50 45 145 2610  90.05
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 60 65 60 65 65 65 65 195 27.30 117.35

Womens 70-79 Years 1M
1= Raissa GOROKHOVSKAYA -- Russian Federation

101A Forward Dive 1 14 85 65 75 80 75 70 75 22.5 31.50 31.50

201A Back Dive 1 1.7 80 70 70 75 80 75 6.5 22.0 37.40 68.90
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 1 18 6.0 50 65 6.0 55 55 55 17.0 30.60 99.50
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 18 70 55 70 6.0 60 65 65 190 3420 133.70

1= Ivy PINKUS -- Australia

101A Forward Dive 1 14 80 75 75 7.0 80 80 75 23.0 32.20 32.20
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 1 18 55 55 55 50 45 50 55 16.0 28.80 61.00

201A Back Dive 1 1.7 75 60 70 65 75 75 6.5 21.0 35.70 96.70
5112A Forward Dive 1 Twist 1 20 70 55 6.0 55 65 6.0 65 185 37.00 133.70

3 Ibone DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA -- Mexico

201A Back Dive 1 17 60 55 60 6.0 65 65 6.0 180 30.60 30.60

401B Inward Dive 1 15 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.5 55 17.5 26.25 56.85
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 1 18 70 70 65 6.0 70 6.0 55 19.5 35.10 91.95
5112A Forward Dive 1 Twist 1 20 6.0 50 50 6.0 60 55 45 165 33.00 124.95

4 Lois WOOD -- Canada

101A Forward Dive 1 14 65 65 55 55 55 6.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20

401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 65 50 6.0 70 6.0 65 190 2850 53.70

201A Back Dive 1 1.7 70 65 65 65 70 7.0 6.5 20.0 34.00 87.70
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 18 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 55 18.0 32.40 120.10

Womens 25-29 Years 3M

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Maggie ROBERTS -- Australia
203A Back 1% Somersaults 3 24 80 80 7.0 80 80 85 85 240 57.60 57.60
303A Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 26 75 80 65 75 70 75 80 225 5850 116.10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 85 9.0 75 90 90 85 85 26.0 6240 17850
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 80 75 75 75 65 75 7.0 225 56.25 234.75
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 75 75 70 70 75 75 7.0 22.0 5280 287.55
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 3 25 85 85 80 85 85 85 85 255 6375 351.30
Womens 30-39 Years 3M
1 Cheryl MELTZ -- United States of America
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 75 75 70 75 80 70 75 22.5 47.25 47.25
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 70 75 70 80 80 70 80 225 56.25 103.50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 6.0 60 75 65 65 65 19.5 46.80 150.30
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 45 55 45 55 45 40 50 14.0 3220 182.50
203A Back 1% Somersaults 3 24 7.0 65 50 60 60 6.0 65 185 4440 226.90
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 80 80 60 75 70 60 75 22.0 52.80 279.70
2 Naomi MCBANE -- Great Britain
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 55 75 40 50 65 6.0 175 33.25 33.25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 50 6.0 55 55 50 45 50 15.5 31.00 64.25
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 70 6.0 75 70 75 75 215 4515 109.40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 45 40 35 35 40 40 120 26.40 135.80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 65 8.0 19.0 39.90 175.70
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 75 75 65 75 75 70 7.0 22.0 5280 228.50
3 Joanne HUTLET -- Canada
401B Inward Dive 3 14 75 70 80 7.0 75 70 75 220 30.80 30.80
201A Back Dive 3 19 55 55 45 6.0 6.0 55 55 16.5 31.35 62.15
301A Reverse Dive 3 20 40 45 40 45 50 45 45 13.5 27.00 89.15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 35 45 55 55 55 16.5 26.40 115.55
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 65 6.0 6.0 40 55 6.0 55 175 33.25 148.80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 3 20 05 30 30 25 15 20 3.0 7.5 15.00 163.80
Womens 40-49 Years 3M
1 Asta GIRDAUSKIENE -- Lituania
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 65 65 70 65 7.0 75 20.5 32.80 32.80
201A Back Dive 3 19 80 75 70 85 85 80 85 245 4655 79.35
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 65 75 85 75 80 85 23.0 43.70 123.05
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 65 55 65 65 65 6.0 19.0 39.90 162.95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 45 65 55 60 55 45 165 34.65 197.60
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 65 65 55 75 6.0 6.0 65 19.0 41.80 239.40
2 Sue ANDERSON -- United States of America
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 70 65 60 70 65 7.0 200 28.00 28.00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 60 65 65 65 50 55 6.0 18.5 40.70 68.70
101B Forward Dive 3 15 75 75 75 70 85 75 8.0 22.5 33.75 102.45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 6.0 55 6.0 60 60 65 6.0 18.0 39.60 142.05
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 40 45 40 45 35 40 4.0 12.0 24.00 166.05
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 3 20 55 55 70 50 50 50 50 15.5 31.00 197.05
3 Gina ARNOLD -- United States of America
201A Back Dive 3 19 50 55 60 6.0 45 55 6.0 170 3230 32.30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 45 50 45 45 40 45 50 13.5 27.00 59.30
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 60 60 55 55 55 60 55 170 3230 91.60
301A Reverse Dive 3 20 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 127.60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 17.0 3570 163.30
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 3 22 50 50 45 45 40 50 45 140 30.80 194.10
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4 Kay SHAW -- New Zealand

101A Forward Dive 3 16 65 65 65 70 70 65 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00
201A Back Dive 3 19 50 50 55 40 45 55 6.0 15.5 29.45 61.45
301A Reverse Dive 3 20 65 55 60 70 65 70 7.0 20.0 40.00 101.45
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 65 6.0 50 50 6.0 6.0 55 17.5 33.25 134.70
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6.0 6.0 55 65 65 55 6.0 18.0 28.80 163.50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 55 50 50 40 50 50 55 15.0 30.00 193.50
5 Monica FLY -- Australia
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6.0 55 60 6.0 65 65 7.0 18.5 29.60 29.60
201A Back Dive 3 19 55 55 55 50 6.0 6.0 55 16.5 31.35 60.95
301A Reverse Dive 3 20 3.0 40 20 35 40 35 4.0 11.0 22.00 82.95
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 35 35 25 35 35 3.0 10.5 23.10 106.05 2
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 50 55 40 40 45 55 55 150 30.00 136.05
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 6.0 6.0 50 55 65 65 6.0 18.0 39.60 175.65
6 Kalia ECCLESTONE -- Canada
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 40 40 35 3.0 30 40 45 11.5 18.40 18.40
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 7.0 18.0 32.40 50.80
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 55 45 45 50 6.0 6.0 155 29.45 80.25
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 70 70 65 70 65 6.0 20.0 28.00 108.25
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 45 55 50 55 55 6.0 45 16.0 33.60 141.85
404C  Inward Double Somersault 3 24 55 45 45 50 45 40 55 140 33.60 175.45
7 Eva SCHUEBEL -- Germany
101A Forward Dive 3 16 55 55 50 55 55 55 6.0 16,5 26.40 26.40
5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 3 20 50 50 50 50 55 55 50 15.0 30.00 56.40
401B Inward Dive 3 14 70 65 60 6.0 65 65 6.0 19.0 26.60 83.00
5111A Forward Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 45 50 50 45 45 45 4.0 13.5 27.00 110.00
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 55 55 55 17.0 2550 135.50
201A Back Dive 3 19 60 55 50 50 50 45 6.0 155 29.45 164.95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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2009 World Masters Games

SOPAC <_ 6(‘“

Sydney Olympic Park ("mﬂ

Thursday, 15 October 2009 ~ Sunday, 18 October 2009

Detailed Results 4600

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 50-59 Years 1M

1 Roy BOTSKO -- United States of America
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 75 85 7.0 65 7.0 6.0 6.0 20.5 53.30 53.30

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 85 80 75 85 80 70 7.0 235 5170 105.00
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 60 80 70 75 75 65 7.0 21.5 55.90 160.90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 60 55 55 6.0 60 55 17.0 40.80 201.70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 75 70 70 65 75 7.0 21.0 48.30 250.00
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 75 65 65 65 70 7.0 20.5 49.20 299.20
2 Antonio LOPEZ -- Chile
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 80 70 70 75 70 75 65 215 36.55 36.55
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 75 65 65 70 70 6.0 65 20.0 40.00 76.55
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 22 55 65 6.0 60 6.0 65 65 185 40.70 117.25
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 80 85 80 80 75 7.0 80 24.0 40.80 158.05
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 75 65 6.0 70 6.0 50 19.0 41.80 199.85
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 65 70 65 65 70 65 6.0 195 40.95 240.80
3 Neyooxet GREYMORNING -- United States of America
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 70 70 70 80 80 75 7.0 21.5 36.55 36.55
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 65 55 55 6.0 60 50 50 17.0 28.90 65.45
401A Inward Dive 1 18 75 65 75 75 80 65 6.5 215 38.70 104.15
301A Reverse Dive 1 18 80 75 75 80 75 75 75 225 40.50 144.65
203A Back 1% Somersaults 1 25 45 40 40 35 45 35 35 11.5 2875 173.40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 55 65 55 55 18.5 44,40 217.80
4 Raymond OHARA -- Australia
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 75 65 65 7.0 65 65 65 195 33.15 33.15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 6.0 60 60 6.0 55 175 38.50 71.65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 45 45 45 45 40 4.0 13.5 31.05 102.70
303C Reverse 1%, Somersaults 1 21 65 70 6.0 65 70 65 55 19.5 40.95 143.65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 45 55 175 3850 182.15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 1 21 50 50 50 60 6.0 40 45 15.0 3150 213.65
5 Alexander RUHL -- Germany
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 65 6.0 55 6.0 60 65 55 18.0 30.60 30.60
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 18 65 45 50 55 65 4.0 45 15.0 27.00 57.60
203C Back 1¥2 Somersaults 1 20 40 45 45 35 4.0 40 40 12.0 24.00 81.60
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 65 65 60 55 65 6.0 50 185 35.15 116.75
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 65 45 55 6.0 6.0 50 16.5 36.30 153.05
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥2 Twist 1 21 40 50 50 40 45 30 3.0 125 26.25 179.30
6 Giovanni DOLCIMASCOLO -- Belgium
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 35 45 45 45 50 55 45 13.5 31.05 31.05
203B Back 1¥2 Somersaults 1 23 40 50 45 40 45 50 4.0 13.0 29.90 60.95
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 22 40 35 40 40 35 35 40 115 25.30 86.25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 45 50 40 50 45 50 4.0 14.0 29.40 115.65
204C Back Double Somersault 1 22 35 50 40 35 50 45 35 12.0 26.40 142.05
401A Inward Dive 1 18 65 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 19.0 34.20 176.25

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 4:52 PM, Saturday, 17 October 2009



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7 Martin LANG -- Australia

401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 55 65 6.0 65 6.0 19.0 28.50 28.50
201A Back Dive 1 17 35 45 35 40 40 40 4.0 12.0 20.40 48.90
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 80 70 55 65 6.0 65 55 19.0 30.40 79.30
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 65 6.0 60 55 60 7.0 55 18.0 28.80 108.10
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 6.0 50 55 55 55 50 50 16.0 27.20 135.30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 30 25 25 3.0 40 25 05 8.0 16.80 152.10
Mens 60-69 Years 1M
1 Yury EGOROQV -- Russian Federation
401A Inward Dive 1 18 70 70 70 65 70 6.0 6.0 20.5 36.90 36.90
301A Reverse Dive 1 18 65 65 65 65 70 65 65 195 35.10 72.00
5111A Forward Dive ¥ Twist 1 18 70 65 6.0 55 65 7.0 4.0 19.0 34.20 106.20
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 60 60 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 175 3850 144.70
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 65 65 6.0 55 65 55 55 18.0 39.60 184.30
5223D Back Somersault 1% Twists 1 23 50 55 55 55 6.0 50 65 16.5 37.95 222.25
2 Richard LEBLANC -- Canada
5311A Reverse Dive %2 Twist 1 19 65 65 65 75 75 65 65 195 37.05 37.05
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 45 45 50 50 50 50 35 14.5 33.35 70.40
204C Back Double Somersault 1 22 40 50 40 50 50 40 50 140 30.80 101.20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 50 6.0 55 60 50 55 16,5 36.30 137.50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 50 40 45 50 50 45 14.5 31.90 169.40
5223D Back Somersault 12 Twists 1 23 55 6.0 55 45 6.0 40 50 16.0 36.80 206.20

Mens 70-79 Years 1M

1 John DEININGER -- United States of America
5111A Forward Dive ¥ Twist 1 18 75 70 70 65 70 75 6.0 21.0 37.80 37.80
201A Back Dive 1.7 80 65 6.0 75 7.0 55 6.0 19.5 33.15 70.95
301A Reverse Dive 18 65 65 60 65 70 55 65 195 35.10 106.05
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 22 50 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 50 5.0 17.0 37.40 143.45
5223D Back Somersault 12 Twists 23 40 50 45 45 50 50 4.0 140 3220 175.65

2 Peter DI CROCE -- United States of America

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 17 60 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 65 185 31.45 31.45
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists 23 45 50 50 55 50 40 4.0 145 33.35 64.80

403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 22 40 45 45 50 50 35 40 13.0 28.60 93.40

203C Back 1% Somersaults 20 65 6.0 60 45 55 6.0 45 17.5 35.00 128.40
5223D Back Somersault 1% Twists 23 6.0 55 55 50 55 55 35 16.5 37.95 166.35

3 Felix GROSSMAN -- United States of America

T

R R R R R

5111A Forward Dive % Twist 1 18 65 55 55 55 65 55 55 16.5 29.70 29.70
201A Back Dive 1 17 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 30.60 60.30
301A Reverse Dive 1 18 55 55 6.0 55 65 6.0 45 17.0 30.60 90.90
202A Back Somersault 1 17 50 50 55 45 50 4.0 45 145 2465 115.55

5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 50 55 55 45 55 55 50 16.0 30.40 145.95
4 John PAYNE -- Australia
101A Forward Dive 1 14 40 45 50 50 45 40 35 13.0 18.20 18.20
201A Back Dive 1 17 45 55 50 55 45 55 45 15.0 25.50 43.70
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 70 65 70 6.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 75.20
212C Back Flying Somersault 1 16 50 45 40 50 55 45 40 14.0 22.40 97.60

5311A Reverse Dive ¥ Twist 1 19 70 65 50 45 70 55 6.0 18.0 34.20 131.80
5 Reg NORRIS -- Australia
101B Forward Dive 1 13 55 55 40 50 40 45 50 145 18.85 18.85

5111A Forward Dive % Twist 1 1.8 15 35 20 3.0 20 35 20 7.0 12.60 31.45
201A Back Dive 1 17 55 45 40 45 50 50 50 145 24.65 56.10

5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 18 00 00 00 00 15 15 0.0 0.0 0.00 56.10
202C Back Somersault 1 15 65 45 50 50 55 45 35 145 2175 77.85

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Mens 80+ Years 1M
1 O SANTA CLAUS -- Australia

101A Forward Dive 1 14 20 15 20 05 20 20 1.0 55 7.70 7.70
201A Back Dive 1 17 35 25 30 30 35 25 20 85 1445 2215
202C Back Somersault 1 15 00 00 00 00 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.00 2215 1
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 25 00 00 05 25 3.0 00 3.0 480  26.95
Womens 50-59 Years 3M

1 Mariana PALFI -- Hungary

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 65 65 75 75 75 75 22,5 36.00 36.00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 80 70 70 7.0 75 7.0 21.0 4410 80.10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 65 60 65 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 205 41.00 121.10
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 55 60 55 6.0 45 60 65 175 3850 159.60
105B  Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 55 65 75 65 60 65 19.0 4560 205.20
2 Jenni CLUSKEY -- Great Britain

201B Back Dive 3 18 75 75 65 70 65 70 7.0 210 37.80 37.80
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 70 65 55 65 65 65 7.0 195 39.00 76.80
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 75 70 70 65 75 75 215 3440 111.20
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 70 70 65 75 65 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 149.00
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 3 20 70 75 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 220 4400 193.00
3 Katy ROSENTHALL -- Australia

101A Forward Dive 3 16 60 50 65 65 50 65 7.0 19.0 30.40  30.40
5111A Forward Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 60 70 70 70 65 60 65 200 4000 70.40
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6.0 65 55 50 60 6.0 175 2800  98.40
201A Back Dive 3 19 60 6.0 65 70 65 60 65 19.0 36.10 13450
401B Inward Dive 3 14 75 75 75 80 75 75 75 225 3150 166.00
4 Jacqueline LANGEREIS -- Australia

101B  Forward Dive 3 15 60 65 45 65 75 45 6.0 185 2775  27.75
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 60 55 55 50 50 6.0 165 2310 50.85
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 3 20 20 45 30 20 30 45 40 100 2000 70.85
201A Back Dive 3 19 60 65 55 65 50 60 6.0 180 3420 105.05
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 70 75 7.0 65 200 3200 137.05
5 Robina Ann CUMMINS -- New Zealand

101A Forward Dive 3 16 55 50 45 45 40 50 45 140 2240 2240
201A Back Dive 3 19 40 35 35 35 20 40 45 11.0 2090  43.30
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 3 20 50 55 40 45 25 50 45 140 2800  71.30
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 40 55 40 55 45 45 35 130 1690 8820
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 35 35 30 35 45 40 25 105 21.00 109.20
Womens 60-69 Years 3M

1 Madeleine BARNETT -- Australia

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 80 80 70 75 80 80 235 3760 37.60
201A Back Dive 3 19 85 80 85 85 85 80 85 255 4845  86.05
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 3 20 80 80 85 80 80 85 9.0 245 4900 135.05
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 75 85 80 80 75 80 8.0 24.0 45.60 180.65
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 75 70 85 75 80 85 75 230 4830 22895
2 Mary BENNETT -- United States of America

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 70 75 75 7.0 70 75 215 4515 4515
301A Reverse Dive 3 20 60 55 55 65 65 65 7.0 19.0 38.00 83.15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 7.0 65 65 65 7.0 75 200 4200 125.15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 65 70 65 65 7.0 75 75 205 4100 166.15
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 65 65 70 70 60 65 75 20.0 44.00 210.15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3 Virginia HOOVER -- Canada

401C Inward Dive 3 13 50 45 45 50 55 50 5.0 15.0 19.50 19.50
101A Forward Dive 3 16 55 6.0 55 50 50 50 5.0 15.5 24.80 44.30
301A Reverse Dive 3 20 45 50 45 50 50 50 45 145 29.00 73.30
212B Back Flying Somersault 3 1.8 50 40 40 55 40 50 45 13.5 24.30 97.60
302C Reverse Somersault 3 17 3.0 40 40 35 35 50 25 11.0 18.70 116.30
Womens 70-79 Years 3M
1 Ibone DE BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA -- Mexico
201A Back Dive 3 19 75 75 75 75 80 7.0 8.0 22.5 42.75 42.75
301A Reverse Dive 3 20 55 55 6.0 55 55 60 7.0 17.0 34.00 76.75
5111A Forward Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 65 65 65 60 55 60 75 19.0 38.00 114.75
5112A Forward Dive 1 Twist 3 22 65 70 65 6.0 55 60 7.0 19.0 41.80 156.55
2 Raissa GOROKHOVSKAYA -- Russian Federation
401B Inward Dive 3 14 80 70 75 85 70 75 75 22.5 31.50 31.50
101A Forward Dive 3 16 75 80 75 65 65 75 7.0 22.0 35.20 66.70
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 75 75 75 65 75 75 225 36.00 102.70
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 70 75 70 75 65 75 80 220 44.00 146.70
3 Lois WOOD -- Canada
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 6.0 6.0 65 65 60 7.0 19.0 30.40 30.40
401B Inward Dive 3 14 70 70 60 70 65 70 75 21.0 29.40 59.80
202A Back Somersault 3 18 65 60 55 65 6.0 70 65 19.0 34.20 94.00
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 70 65 80 65 70 7.0 8.0 21.0 42.00 136.00
Mens 25-29 Years Platform
1 Christian BROOKER -- Australia
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 70 80 75 85 75 75 75 225 36.00 36.00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 60 80 70 80 70 80 7.0 22.0 44.00 80.00
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 80 65 65 70 65 75 55 20.0 38.00 118.00
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 80 75 75 70 75 75 85 225 4500 163.00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5 21 75 80 75 75 75 75 75 225 47.25 210.25
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 65 80 65 65 45 70 65 19.5 46.80 257.05
2 Samuel JEFFERYS ALLEN -- Great Britain
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 85 80 85 75 85 80 8.0 245 41.65 41.65
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1.7 95 80 95 80 95 7.0 85 26.0 44.20 85.85
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 5 22 85 70 65 65 85 65 8.0 215 4730 133.15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5 21 80 75 75 70 65 70 75 22.0 46.20 179.35
201B Back Dive 5 16 75 80 80 85 85 80 75 24.0 38.40 217.75
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 25 30 35 30 30 30 35 9.0 21.60 239.35
3 Chris MILLICAN -- United States of America
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 75 65 65 65 65 65 65 19.5 42.90 42.90
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 55 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 65 17.0 40.80 83.70
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 5 26 65 55 60 55 6.0 50 55 17.0 4420 127.90
612B Armstand Somersault 5 17 75 65 65 65 70 70 65 20.0 34.00 161.90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 20 20 20 10 15 15 15 5.0 12.00 173.90
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 45 45 55 55 45 45 6.0 14.5 36.25 210.15
4 Anthony RAFFERTY -- Australia
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 65 55 70 6.0 65 65 65 195 31.20 31.20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 55 55 55 45 55 40 50 16.0 38.40 69.60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 65 65 55 55 6.0 65 6.0 18.5 38.85 108.45
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 50 55 55 45 55 40 6.0 16.0 28.80 137.25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 75 20 55 65 50 6.0 55 45 50 16.0 32.00 169.25
203A Back 1% Somersaults 75 24 50 40 45 40 45 50 40 13.0 31.20 200.45

Mens 30-39 Years Platform

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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1 Hunter SHAFER -- United States of America

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 75 75 75 70 65 70 75 22.0 35.20 35.20
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 70 55 6.0 65 7.0 55 6.5 19.0 34.20 69.40
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 85 85 80 65 85 80 80 245 46,55 115.95
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥2 Twist 75 20 85 70 75 70 75 75 8.0 225 4500 160.95
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 5 22 85 7.0 7.0 80 80 80 9.0 240 5280 213.75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 30 40 35 3.0 35 30 30 95 2470 238.45

2 Dean MURPHY -- Australia

101B Forward Dive 5 1.3 75 80 80 7.0 70 8.0 85 23.5 30.55 30.55
401B Inward Dive 5 15 65 80 75 70 65 75 75 22.0 33.00 63.55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 65 6.0 65 55 70 75 80 20.0 44.00 107.55
301A Reverse Dive 5 18 80 80 75 6.0 90 75 85 235 4230 149.85
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 5 21 50 45 45 55 35 45 35 135 2835 178.20
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1.7 75 70 80 7.0 65 80 8.0 225 38.25 216.45
3 Anatalio UBALDE -- United States of America
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 75 75 75 65 65 65 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 70 6.0 65 55 6.0 65 6.0 185 44.40 80.10
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 65 65 6.0 70 65 6.0 45 19.0 4180 121.90
401B Inward Dive 5 15 75 65 70 60 75 70 75 215 32.25 154.15
201C Back Dive 5 15 65 65 70 70 65 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 183.40
612B Armstand Somersault 5 17 60 6.0 55 50 55 50 50 16.0 27.20 210.60
4 Simone ORIOLI -- Italy
101B Forward Dive 5 1.3 50 70 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40
401B Inward Dive 5 15 60 80 75 80 65 75 6.5 21.5 32.25 55.65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 45 55 55 55 55 65 6.0 16.5 28.05 83.70
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 55 18.0 39.60 123.30
612B Armstand Somersault 5 17 30 35 40 35 45 40 30 11.0 18.70 142.00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 10 15 25 10 20 25 15 5.0 12.00 154.00
5 Michael JENNINGS -- Australia
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1.7 50 50 50 45 50 50 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50
401B Inward Dive 5 15 00 0.0 00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 2550 1
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 5 21 45 45 40 40 45 40 35 12.5 26.25 51.75
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 00 0.0 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.00 51.75 1
612C  Armstand Somersault 5 15 65 60 55 50 55 55 65 17.0 25.50 77.25
204C Back Double Somersault 5 22 55 50 55 6.0 55 55 50 16.5 36.30 113.55

Mens 40-49 Years Platform
1 Alex LAPIDUS -- United States of America

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 5 26 50 50 65 55 6.0 50 5.0 155 40.30 40.30
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 45 35 45 35 45 40 45 13.0 35.10 75.40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 30 35 30 20 35 40 25 9.5 2850 103.90
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 6.0 65 70 70 80 65 65 20.0 48.00 151.90
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 27 50 65 55 50 55 45 50 15.5 41.85 193.75

5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 29 65 65 70 60 70 7.0 7.0 20.5 5945 253.20
2 Alexandre SILVA CRISPIM -- Netherlands
301A Reverse Dive 5 18 65 65 80 70 75 65 7.0 20.5 36.90 36.90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1.7 45 50 55 45 55 45 6.0 15.0 25.50 62.40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 75 55 6.0 55 6.0 65 6.0 18.0 43.20 105.60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 40 40 45 40 45 50 4.0 12.5 30.00 135.60
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27 85 75 85 65 7.0 80 7.0 225 60.75 196.35

5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 5 21 6.0 50 55 55 50 55 4.0 16.0 33.60 229.95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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3 Stephen SHAW -- Australia

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 75 65 75 70 65 65 7.0 205 34.85 34.85
401B Inward Dive 5 15 65 80 65 55 65 50 65 195 29.25 64.10
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 65 65 60 55 60 50 65 185 40.70 104.80
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 65 65 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 145.50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥2 Twist 5 21 70 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 19.0 39.90 185.40
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 50 50 45 45 35 45 40 135 33.75 219.15
4 Gerhard Ulrich BAYER -- Germany
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 55 60 65 55 65 65 65 19.0 38.00 38.00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 10 23 55 50 55 55 55 45 55 16,5 37.95 75.95
201B Back Dive 75 18 55 55 55 50 55 45 50 16.0 28.80 104.75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 45 40 50 45 45 35 45 135 28.35 133.10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 75 20 3.0 35 3.0 40 35 20 45 10.0 20.00 153.10
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 45 55 50 55 55 55 50 16.0 27.20 180.30
5 Gabriel MARTINEZ -- United States of America
103B  Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 17 65 65 65 65 60 60 70 195 3315 33.15
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 60 70 75 75 70 70 70 21.0 33.60 66.75
401B Inward Dive 5 15 70 70 65 75 70 75 70 21.0 3150 98.25
5111A Forward Dive %2 Twist 5 18 65 60 65 65 65 55 7.0 195 35.10 133.35
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 5 22 45 45 50 50 55 50 35 14.5 31.90 165.25

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 00 00 00 0.0 00 0.0 0. 0.0 0.00 16525 1
6 James HEDDING -- Australia

101C Forward Dive 5 12 60 55 55 6.0 55 65 55 170 20.40 20.40
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 55 50 60 55 55 45 55 16.5 26.40 46.80
401B Inward Dive 5 15 70 60 60 65 60 6.0 50 180 27.00 73.80
201A Back Dive 5 1.7 55 45 50 40 50 35 45 14.0 23.80 97.60
600A Armstand Dive 75 16 6.0 55 6.0 45 6.0 50 55 17.0 27.20 124.80
612C Armstand Somersault 75 16 50 65 55 45 55 45 40 150 24.00 148.80
7 Kim MO -- Australia
101B Forward Dive 5 1.3 55 50 45 45 50 4.0 5.0 14.5 18.85 18.85
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 55 45 50 50 50 45 50 15.0 25.50 44.35
401B Inward Dive 5 15 55 50 55 45 50 55 55 160 24.00 68.35
201C Back Dive 5 15 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 24.75 93.10
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 45 45 45 55 45 45 40 13.5 21.60 114.70
302C Reverse Somersault 5 16 6.0 50 6.0 65 55 45 5.0 16.5 26.40 141.10
8 Jan JANNINK -- United States of America

5111A Forward Dive % Twist 75 20 25 05 05 35 10 3.0 35 6.5 13.00 13.00
612B  Armstand Somersault 75 18 35 40 45 35 35 35 40 11.0 19.80 32.80
301A Reverse Dive 75 20 35 45 55 45 45 55 45 13.5 27.00 59.80
401A Inward Dive 5 18 30 40 35 40 45 6.0 55 125 2250 82.30
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 45 40 40 3.0 40 40 4.0 12.0 26.40 108.70

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 45 35 40 50 35 40 3.0 11.5 2530 134.00
9 Frank FLORES -- Great Britain
201A Back Dive 5 17 50 6.0 55 50 50 45 40 150 2550 25.50

5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 5 18 55 50 45 45 50 4.0 35 14.0 25.20 50.70
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 0. 0.0 0.00 50.70 1
101A Forward Dive 5 14 50 45 55 50 50 50 50 150 21.00 71.70
401C Inward Dive 5 14 50 45 50 50 50 55 45 15.0 21.00 92.70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 0. 0.0 0.00 9270 1

Womens 30-39 Years Platform

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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1 Naomi MCBANE -- Great Britain

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 65 75 65 60 65 65 65 195 3315 33.15
201B Back Dive 5 16 70 70 75 65 65 6.0 7.0 205 3280 65.95
612B  Armstand Somersault 5 17 80 60 50 75 65 6.0 65 190 3230 98.25
401B Inward Dive 5 15 65 65 65 70 60 65 7.0 19.5 29.25 127.50
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 5 22 70 70 55 70 70 70 75 21.0 46.20 173.70
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 5 24 45 40 45 40 35 40 40 12.0 28.80 202.50
2 Cheryl MELTZ -- United States of America
101B Forward Dive 5 1.3 75 80 70 80 70 75 75 22.5 29.25 29.25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 60 75 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 175 29.75 59.00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 70 70 60 75 65 75 75 21.5 47.30 106.30
401B Inward Dive 5 15 55 60 60 70 55 6.0 60 180 27.00 133.30
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 65 65 55 70 50 6.0 70 19.0 4180 175.10
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1.7 15 25 25 30 15 20 25 7.0 11.90 187.00
Womens 40-49 Years Platform
1 Asta GIRDAUSKIENE -- Lituania
611A Armstand Forward ¥2 Somersault 75 20 65 65 6.0 55 65 65 65 19.5 39.00 39.00
201B Back Dive 75 18 75 80 7.0 70 80 85 6.5 22.5 40.50 79.50
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 70 80 70 75 80 75 75 22.5 42.75 122.25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 65 70 60 70 75 65 70 205 3485 157.10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 65 60 50 70 65 65 6.0 19.0 39.90 197.00
